WSF406W
A NEW GENERATION OF HIGH EFFICIENCY CAST IRON
MACHINING IS ACHIEVED WITH LOW CUTTING RESISTANCE
AND AN ADJUSTABLE RUN-OUT SYSTEM
WSF406W
B2
65
E

CB
DP
L8
KAPR
DAH
DCCB
DC
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
HIGH EFFICIENCY CUTTING OF CAST IRON
Right hand tool holder only.
ARBOR TYPE
10
WSF406W
WSF406W
DC DCON CBDP DAH DCCB CRKS LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8
WSF406WR080  80 25.4 34 13 20 — 14  55 9.5 6 1
WSF406WR100 100 31.75 32 — 46 — 16  70 12.7 8 2
WSF406WR125 125 38.1 42 — 56 — 19  80 15.9 10 2
WSF406WR160 160 50.8 45 — 80 — 16 100 19.1 11 2
WSF406WR200 200 47.625 35 18 140 M16 26 175 25.4 14.22 3
WSF406WR250 250 47.625 35 18 180 M16 26 220 25.4 14.22 3
1/1
DC CICT LF DCON WT APMX RPMX
WSF406WR08006CN  80  6 50 25.4 1.2 7.0 7.800 1
WSF406WR08009CN  80  9 50 25.4 1.2 7.0 7.800 1
WSF406WR10008DN 100  8 50 31.75 1.7 7.0 7.000 2
WSF406WR10012DN 100 12 50 31.75 1.7 7.0 7.000 2
WSF406WR12510EN 125 10 63 38.1 3.3 7.0 6.250 2
WSF406WR12516EN 125 16 63 38.1 3.2 7.0 6.250 2
WSF406WR16014FN 160 14 63 50.8 5 7.0 5.500 2
WSF406WR16020FN 160 20 63 50.8 4.9 7.0 5.500 2
WSF406WR20016KN 200 16 63 47.625 8.6 7.0 4.900 3
WSF406WR20024KN 200 24 63 47.625 8.5 7.0 4.900 3
WSF406WR25022KN 250 22 63 47.625 14 7.0 4.400 3
WSF406WR25032KN 250 32 63 47.625 13.9 7.0 4.400 3
1/1
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
HIGH EFFICIENCY CUTTING OF CAST IRON
Order number